Technical Specification

Main Technical Parameter

Production name
Gross weight(Kg)
Payload(Kg)

Curb weight(kg)

Approach/departure

angle(®)
Axle No.

Axle load(Kg)

Cab

SQR1021-1E Karry mobile food truck

1980

415

1435

28/16,28/15

2

635/1165

Overall
dimensions(mm)

Cabinet size(mm)

Front/rear
hang(mm)

Wheelbase(mm)

Max speed(Km/h)

Transmission

4660X1880X2575

2600X1720X1810

615/1445

2600

110

5 forward gear,1 reverse

gear

Single row,Both left hand drive and right hand drive can be
Offered.Air condition is optional.

Chassis Technical Parameter

Chassis model

Chassis brand

Front/rear
track base(mm)

Fuel Type

Engine model

SQR472WF

SQR1021-1E

1360/1380
gasoline

Engine manufacturer

Karry Auto Co.,Ltd

Tyre No.

Engine manufacturer

Tyre specification

Emission standard

Displacement(ml)

1083

4

Karry Auto Co.,Ltd.

165R13LT
Euro 4

Power(Kw)

55 (75HP)

Karry mini grill fast food mobile food truck

Food Truck Image
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